



DRAWING		DATE	RECONNX, INC.	
SERIAL NO.		5/13/10	TITLE	
VER. 90		1-06-15	V20 PARTS ORDER FORM	
VER. 100		1-21-16	DWG NO	
VER. 110		9-19-16	V20 PARTS & DIAGRAM	
VER. 130		4-12-17	VER. 13.0	
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL				
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF RECONNX, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF RECONNX, INC. IS PROHIBITED.				

ITEM NO	PART NO	DESCRIPTION	NO. PIECES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
47	V20122	DN80 driver/nose set		\$69.00	
46	V20121	DN50 driver/nose set		\$69.00	
45	V20120	DN40 driver/nose set		\$69.00	
44	NA	Overhaul Kit - 16 pcs (shown with *)		\$32.00	
43	NA	Not Used			
42	V20153	Lock Nut, Nylok		\$.50	
41	NA	Quick Coupler- $\frac{1}{2}$ " ID hose		\$15.00	
40	V1-33	Inlet Port Cover		\$1.00	
39	V1-32	Inlet Port, $\frac{3}{4}$ " to $\frac{1}{2}$ " NPT		\$3.00	
38	V20161	Trigger		\$15.00	
37	V20150	O-ring		\$1.50	
36	V20149	Trigger Valve Guide		\$5.00	
35	V20148	O-ring (2 Req'd)		\$1.50	
34	V20147	Valve Stem		\$5.00	
33	V20146	Spring, Trigger Valve		\$3.00	
32	V20144	Trigger Valve Head		\$5.00	
31	V20145	O-ring		\$1.50	
30	V20132	Spring, Head Valve		\$3.00	
29	V20131	O-ring		\$1.50	
28	V20130	O-ring		\$1.50	
27	V20129	Seal		\$3.00	
26	V20125	Cap w/set screw, frame		\$25.00	
25	V20127	Flat Washer, M5		\$0.10	
24	V20126	Screw, SHCS, M5 X 22		\$1.50	
23	V20141	Polyurethane Seal		\$8.00	
22	V20142	Pipe		SEE 23	
21	V20143	O-ring		\$1.50	
20	V20133	Head Valve Piston		\$18.00	
19	V20134	O-ring		\$1.50	
18	V20135	O-ring		\$1.50	
17	V20136	O-ring		\$1.50	
16	V20140	Bumper		\$12.00	
15	V20139	O-ring		\$1.50	
14	V20138	Cylinder		\$30.00	
13-80	V20108	D80 - Driver Assembly + #12		\$49.50	
13-60	V20164	D60 - Driver Assembly + #12		\$49.50	
13-50	V20107	D50 - Driver Assembly + #12		\$49.50	
13-40	V20106	D40 - Driver Assembly + #12		\$49.50	
12	V20137	O-ring, Driver		\$1.50	
11	V20119	Lock Nut, Nylok, M5		\$0.50	
10	V20110	Anchor Block		\$60.00	
9	-	NOT USED		-	
8	V20112	Thumb Screw w/Bushing		\$12.00	
7	V20118	Screw, SHCS, M5 X 35		\$1.00	
6	V20109	O-ring, Nose		\$1.50	
5	V20111	Spring, Nose		\$5.00	
4-80	V20117	Nose - N80		\$24.00	
4-60	V20165	Nose - N60		\$24.00	
4-50	V20116	Nose - N50		\$24.00	
4-40	V20115	Nose - N40		\$24.00	
3	V20113	Anchor Front		\$50.00	
2	V20152	Screw, SHCS		\$1.50	
1	V20124	Frame		\$220.00	
52F	NA	Nose Spacer-fabric, per each bag of 10.		\$3.00	
58	NA	Set of Five D80 Drivers + One N80 Nose		\$219.00	
56	NA	Set of Five D60 Drivers + One N60 Nose		\$219.00	
55	NA	Set of Five D50 Drivers + One N50 Nose		\$219.00	
54	NA	Set of Five D40 Drivers + One N40 Nose		\$219.00	
53	NA	Reserved			
52F	NA	Nose Spacer-fabric, per each bag of 10.		\$3.00	
51	NA	Reserved			
50	NA	Recommended Spare Parts: #5, #16, #17, #18, #19, #29, #12 x 2, #6 x 2		\$19.00	
49	NA	Custom Prybar		\$10.00	
48	V20166	DN60 driver/nose set		\$69.00	
SUBTOTAL					
SUBTOTAL					
TOTAL PRICE					